
TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW

BACK VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEW

5.00in min 
cable length

0.15in

1.73in

22.5°

3.55in

cutout hole size
2.95in

0.55in

max angle 
adjustment

MODEL: AL-RL-S-35-S

ISOMETRIC VIEW

CONFIDENTIAL. Copyright © 2020 ASP Holdings, Inc. All Rights Reserved. All speci�cations 
subject to change anytime without prior notice. The products shown herein incorporate 
features and technologies that are the sole intellectual property of ASP Holdings, Inc.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

0

2:5
SCALE

REVISION 

-

-
FINISH

MATERIAL

3.5” LED RECESSED LIGHT
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3.5” LED 
RECESSED LIGHT

Standard Bright (3W)


